MADISON METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT e

Findorff

School to be School to be

City of Madison Submittal OR discussed/ discussed/
Meeting date Topic submitted submitted
January
Friday, 1/8/21 City of Madison - Initial code review Bill Sullivan All schools
Tuesday, 1/19/21 City of Madison Executive committee planning All schools
Febraury

City of Madison DAT Meeting LF HS & W HS La Follette HS West HS
March

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting LF HS La Follette HS

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting - W HS West HS

City of Madison DAT Meeting M HS & E HS Memorial HS East HS
April

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting M HS Memorial HS

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting E HS East HS
May
Tuesday, 5/4/21 SUBMITTAL DUE to LF HS & W HS CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING La Follette HS West HS
Wednesday, 5/26/21 LF HS & W HS CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING La Follette HS West HS
June
Tuesday, 6/1/21 SUBMITTAL DUE to E HS & JMM HS CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING Memorial HS East HS
Wednesday, 6/30/21 E HS & JMM HS CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING Memorial HS East HS

City of Madison DAT Meeting SS ES & C HS South Side ES Capital HS
July
Tuesday, 7/13/21 SUBMITTAL DUE LF HS & W HS to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL La Follette HS West HS

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting SS ES South Side ES

City of Madison Neighborhood meeting C HS Capital HS
August
Tuesday, 8/10/21 SUBMITTAL DUE E HS & JMM HS to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL Memorial HS East HS
Tuesday, 8/10/21 SUBMITTAL DUE to C HS & SS ES CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING South Side ES Capital HS
September
Wednesday, 9/1/21 LF HS & W HS to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL MEETING La Follette HS West HS
Wednesday, 9/1/21 CHS & SS ES CITY OF MADISON UDC INFORMATIONAL MEETING South Side ES Capital HS
October
Tuesday, 10/5/21 SUBMITTAL DUE C HS & SS ES to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL South Side ES Capital HS
Wednesday, 10/6/21 E HS & JMM HS to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL MEETING Memorial HS East HS
November
Thursday, 11/4/21 SUBMIT TO CITY OF MADISON FOR PLAN APPROVAL La Follette HS
December
Wednesday, 12/1/21 C HS & SS ES to CITY OF MADISON UDC FINAL APPROVAL MEETING South Side ES Capital HS
Wednesday, 12/8/21 SUBMIT TO CITY OF MADISON FOR PLAN APPROVAL West HS
Tuesday, 12/21/21 SUBMIT TO CITY OF MADISON FOR PLAN APPROVAL East HS
Janaury
Thursday, 1/13/22 SUBMIT TO CITY OF MADISON FOR PLAN APPROVAL Memorial HS




